@ 196 Humenné - Stakéin

km

Viak

Zo stanice

=)

Humenné &4 191,193
Humenné mesto

Hazin nad Girochou
Kamenica nad Cirochou
Kamenica nad Cirochou dvor

1
12
13
17
19
21
23

27

Stakéin i

Dopravna obsluha nie je z dévodu konania vyluky uzatvorena a je v rieSeni.

Modré nad Cirochou
DIhé nad Cirochou

DIhé nad Cirochou obec
Bel4 nad Cirochou

Snina predmestie
Snina mesto
Snina &

O

9961

89¢



€ 196 Stakcéin - Humenné

km Viak

0| Stakéin &4
4|Snina &R

6|Snina mesto
Snina predmestie
10| Bela nad Girochou

®

14| Dlhé nad Cirochou obec

15| Dlhé nad Cirochou

16| Modra nad Cirochou

19| Kamenica nad Cirochou dvor

20| Kamenica nad Girochou

22|Hazin nad Cirochou

26|Humenné mesto

27 [Humenné &H 191,193 o

D 961

Do stanice

Dopravna obsluha nie je z dévodu konania vyluky uzatvorena a je v rieSeni.

69¢



